
I euNzruc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE drn : 05.01-2A2a 20:15:05 
I

Concurs
Lat rtudrne
Drs t ant a
Cod columbofrl
Lat itudrne

Ceas Atomrc
Ceas M3
S rnc ronr z are
Por . rmbarcati

03.Brvolarr 1

051 1 1 749891
tAi A7 1A qn

. t t, 
-v

04.01 .25 ' B:21 :34
04.01 .25 1B:2.1 :33
02.01.25'1:41:48
5

-.-;c i a r:s ar e
Longrrtudrne
Ora lansarii
Coiumbofrl
Longrtudi-ne

GPS Ceas Atomlc
-0C1 Ceas M3

GPS+O3h
Por - sosrti

Bivolarl +
of o.7.202f'

Motac Iosif
,atr -t trtr 1n-tLJ.JA.))t tV

05.07.25 2a:1
05.01.25 2A:1

tr

5:05
5:05

GPS
-001

Nr.
crt

Serle inel
I 

curo Nr. inel
SENZCT

(l/\cr ra

Dc7Ld- \Jl c1

lNr -

| 
"o^

wr. 
I 
Nom

AnI I

Observ.
m/min

001
002
003
004
005

a1
a1
a7
a7
OB

/)AJ

41
53
54
a2

a\wUI\

OK
OK
OK
OK

01
n)
01
0'1

02

aa2
001
005
003
004

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

24 4292523F
23 A691254M
24 4292 5 5'T F
21 1112251F
23 201 4552M

ALPA

ALPA
GUT

DA2 B 9819
DBO 5 3AB4
DBl 3DDD7
DBO 5 3A9 4
DBO 53AD1

nq rl 7

05.07
05.07
05.07
05.07

1A ?

1( A

50.7
At- [-

)) 6

14J"Jeft
(".P

J, rau?q
p"{-lfr
(ri ""?

Semnaturr

Versiune SW

Anr-ena Club
0l : 'l 5 4Al 461

Comrsi a ccntrol Comisia imbarcare

RO-1 .1 7 Cod concurs : 41 494
Benzrng 48908585 SW-4.7 HW-8.0
1 6401 461

c^-'l ^L)CI IC U=OD

AULUL ILdLC

: 70'1 538
: 9000A310

Pag. : 1/1

rln"ee-B


